

Gateway Unit 1
Estimate of Probable Construction Cost

Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Cost/Unit	Total Cost
<i>Street paving</i>					
1.1	8" Street Preparation	SY	69,463	\$ 2.25	\$ 156,291.75
1.2	18" Flexible Base (Limestone)	SY	26,660	\$ 22.00	\$ 586,520.00
1.3	21.5" Flexible Base (Limestone)	SY	33,454	\$ 29.00	\$ 970,166.00
1.4	8" Flexible Base (Limestone) for shoulders	SY	27,660	\$ 11.00	\$ 304,260.00
1.5	6" Flexible Base (Limestone) for Concrete	SY	9,377	\$ 9.50	\$ 89,083.61
1.6	3" Hot Mix Asphalt	SY	57,556	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,208,676.00
1.7	Prime Coat	SY	57,556	\$ 2.10	\$ 120,867.60
1.8	9.5" Concrete Pavement and Valley Gutter	SF	84,395	\$ 9.50	\$ 801,752.50
					\$ 4,237,617.46
<i>Storm Drainage System Improvements</i>					
4.1	4'x3'ØRCB	LF	1,352	\$ 290.00	\$ 392,080.00
4.2	Sloping Headwall (4-RCB)	EA	4	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 16,400.00
4.3	Sloping Headwall (6-RCB)	EA	2	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00
4.4	Drainage Channels Area	CY	114,640	\$ 2.60	\$ 298,064.00
					\$ 718,144.00
<i>MISC</i>					
5.1	Sign Post	EA	7	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00
					\$ 4,900.00
				CONSTRUCTION COST	\$ 4,960,661.46
				Engineering @ 10%	\$ 496,066.14
				Testing @ 3%	\$ 148,819.84
				TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST	\$ 5,605,547.44

